
18 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com

Ettore Champion® Scraper
Angled head gets into the tightest corners.
Stainless steel blades.

MODEL CODE PER CASE

5" Complete (13 cm) 46312 6

Cover 46313 6

Blade Holder 4856 6

Replacement Stainless Blades

5" Blades (13 cm) 46322 6 pk of 10

Pocket Scraper
All metal pocket sized scraper with
retractable blade for safety.
*NOTE: Scraper shipped without blades.

MODEL CODE PER CASE .

Metal Case 4286 12

1 1/2" Blades (for metal) 4515 100

Blades 4518 20x5
with 5 pk dispenser

Scrapemaster™ Carbon Razor Scraper
Double-edged blades made of high quality
carbon steel!

MODEL CODE PER CASE .

4" Complete (10 cm) 1995 6

Handle only* 1370 6

4" Cover 2003 6

4" Blade Holder 2001 6

Replacement Blades

4" Blades (10 cm) 1999 6 pk of 10

Pro+ Contour Scraper
Premium carbon steel scraper with Pro+
comfort handle in the popular 6" size.

MODEL CODE PER CASE

6" Contour Scraper
Complete (15 cm) 1044 6

6" Cover 1047 6

6" Blade Holder 1048 6

Replacement Blades

6" Stainless Blades 1045 6 pk of 10

6" Steel Blades 1043 6 pk of 25

Heavy Duty Floor Scraper with Handle
Perfect for removing tape, gum and grit
from floors. Carbon steel blades.

MODEL CODE PER CASE

12" Handle (30cm) 2005 6
4" Scraper (10cm)

48" Handle (120cm) 2007 6
4" Scraper (10cm)

Replacement Blades

4" Blades (10cm) 20291 6 pk of 10

The Pro+ Contour
Scraper features an
extra wide blade that's
available in carbon or
stainless steel.

Scrapers & Floor Scrapers

Heavy Duty Super Scraper™

Heavy duty scraper in two sizes—nothing
matches it for durability. Angled head to get
into the tightest corners. Carbon steel blades.

MODEL CODE PER CASE

4" Complete (10cm) 57110 6

6" Complete (15cm) 1992 6

4" Cover (10cm) 3106 6

6" Cover (15cm) 3107 6

Replacement Blades

4" Blades (10cm) 20291 6 pk of 10

6" Blades (15cm) 2031 6 pk of 10
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Point-of-Purchase Displays

47002 Window Cleaning Display
Free display stand included with qualifying order.

MODEL CODE QTY.

8" All Purpose Squeegee 17008 3

12" All Purpose Squeegee 17012 3

12" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1013 3

14" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1017 3

18" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1025 3

12" Pro+ Squeegee, Complete 2012 3

14" Pro+ Squeegee, Complete 2014 3

18" Pro+ Squeegee, Complete 2018 3

14" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1816 3

18" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1818 3

14" ProGrip Washer, Complete 1051 3

18" ProGrip Washer, Complete 1052 3

14" Advanced MicroFiber Sleeve 40014 3

18" Advanced MicroFiber Sleeve 40018 3

14" Brass BackFlip 71140 3

Pocket Scraper Metal Case 4286 3

4" Heavy Duty Super Scraper, Complete 57110 3

6" Pro+ Contour Scraper, Complete 1044 3

1.5" Pocket Scraper Replacement Blades 4515 100

12" Replacement Master Rubber 1412 12

14" Replacement Master Rubber 1417 12

18" Replacement Master Rubber 1427 12

12" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1169 12

MODEL CODE QTY.

14" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1173 12

18" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1181 12

12" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1131 12

14" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1135 12

18" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1144 12

14" Pro + Super System T-Bar 1614 3

18" Pro+ Super System T-Bar 1618 3

Pro+ Super System Handle 1640 6

Master Brass Squeegee Handle 1324 6

14" Golden Glove Sleeve 51014 3

18" Golden Glove Sleeve 51018 3

6" Pro+ Contour Replacement Blades 1045 30

4" Heavy Duty Replacement Blades 20291 30

Super Bucket with Handle 85000 1

32 oz. Squeegee-Off Liquid Soap 30130 4

4' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42104 2

8' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42108 2

12' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42112 2

18' Rea-c-h 3-sec Extension Pole 1692 2

47004 Window Cleaning Display Refill Kit
MODEL CODE QTY.

8" All Purpose Squeegee, Complete 17008 3

12" All Purpose Squeegee, Complete 17012 3

18" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1025 3

18" Pro+ Squeegee, Complete 2018 3

18" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1818 3

18" Pro+ T-Bar 4318 3

18" Advanced MicroFiber Sleeve 40018 6

14" Brass BackFlip 71140 3

Pocket Scraper Metal Case 4286 3

6" Pro+ Contour Scraper, Complete 1044 3

18" Replacement Master Rubber 1427 12

18" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1181 12

18" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1144 12

MODEL CODE QTY.

18" Pro+ Super System T-Bar 1618 3

Pro+ Super System Squeegee Handle 1640 3

Master Brass Squeegee Handle 1324 3

18" Golden Glove Sleeve 51018 3

6" Pro+ Contour Replacement Blades 1045 30

1.5" Pocket Scraper Replacement Blades 4515 100

Super Bucket with Handle 85000 1

32 oz. Squeegee-Off Liquid Soap 30130 3

8' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42108 3

12' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42112 2

18' Rea-c-h 3-sec Extension Pole 1692 2

Ettore’s
Top Selling Items
with Free Display
Rack Included!
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47003 Complete Cleaning Display
Free display stand included with qualifying order.

MODEL CODE QTY.

12" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1013 6

18" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1025 6

Ceiling Fan Brush 48211 2

Cobweb Brush 48221 2

14" Stainless Back Flip 71141 3

14" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1816 3

18" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1818 3

14" Pro-Grip Washer, Complete 1051 3

4" Heavy Duty Super Scraper 57110 3

22" Wipe ’N Dry Black Moss Floor Squeegee 1636 4

48" Heavy Duty Floor Scraper 2007 6

32" Grip’n Grab 49036 3

4" Heavy Duty Floor Scraper Replacement Blades 20291 30

Brass Squeegee Handle 1324 6

12" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1169 12

18" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1181 12

MODEL CODE QTY.

Quick Release Stainless handle 1343 6

Pro-Grip Handle 2610 6

12" Replacement Master Rubber 1412 12

14" Replacement Master Rubber 1417 12

18" Replacement Master Rubber 1427 12

14" Golden Glove Sleeve 51014 3

18" Golden Glove Sleeve 51018 3

12" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1131 12

18" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1144 12

8' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42108 3

18' Rea-c-h 3-sec Extension Pole 1692 3

18" Wipe’N Dry Black Moss Rubber Floor Sq. w/Brush 48240 3

60" Lightweight Metal 1-sec Pole 61060 3

54" Wooden Floor Squeegee Handle 1628 3

Point-of-Purchase Displays

47005 Complete Cleaning Display Refill Kit
MODEL CODE QTY.

12" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1013 3

12" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1131 12

Master Brass Squeegee Handle 1324 6

12" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1169 12

Quick Release Handle, SS with Rubber Grip 1343 6

Pro+ Squeegee Handle 2020 6

14" Stainless Steel Back Flip 71141 3

12" Replacement Master Rubber 1412 12

14" Replacement Master Rubber 1417 12

14" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1816 3

14" Golden Glove Sleeve 51014 3

14" Pro+ T-Bar 4314 3

8' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42108 3

MODEL CODE QTY.

18' Rea-c-h 3-sec Extension Pole 1692 3

Ceiling Fan Brush 48211 2

32" Grip N Grab 49036 3

4" Heavy Duty Super Scraper, Complete 57110 2

4"Heavy Duty Floor Scraper Replacement Blades 20291 30

18" Wipe’N Dry Black Moss Rubber Floor Sq. w/Brush 48240 2

22" Wipe’N Dry Black Moss Rubber Floor Squeegee 1636 2

Metal Utility Handles with Threaded Tip 42100 2

Metal Utility Handles with Tapered Tip 42105 2

48" Heavy Duty Floor Scraper 2007 2

Cobweb Brush 48221 2

32 oz. Squeegee-Off Liquid Soap 30130 1

Ettore’s
Top Selling Items
with Free Display
Rack Included!
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